



All nutritional information is approximate since most items are made to order by hand which could result in portion sizes differing slightly from location to location and is meant as a guideline only. This nutritional analysis has been generated by the Chef Tec System using nutrient information provided by our suppliers, the USDA nutrient database, and using specified ingredients and recipes.

Nutritional Information

	Calories	Calories from Fat	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Carbohydrates (g)	Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)
<b>Them Sandwiches</b>											
That Pub Burger (on Brioche Bun)	770	360	40	13	1.5	165	930	51	2	15	50
That Pub Burger w/Cheese (on Brioche Bun)	910	460	51	20	1.5	200	1610	52	2	16	57
That Burger (on Brioche Bun)	760	350	39	13	1.5	160	930	51	2	15	49
That Burger w/Cheese (on Brioche Bun)	900	450	50	20	1.5	195	1610	52	2	16	56
That Junior Burger (on Brioche Bun)	550	230	25	8	0.5	90	860	51	2	15	29
That Junior Burger w/Cheese (on Brioche Bun)	620	280	31	11	1	110	1200	51	2	16	32
That Patty Melt (on marbled rye)	880	450	50	24	1.5	195	1830	48	4	2	56
That Crispy Chicken (on Brioche Bun)	560	160	18	4	0	105	1310	59	2	11	39
That Crispy Chicken w/Cheese (on Brioche Bun)	630	220	24	8	0	125	1650	60	2	12	43
That Dog	400	210	23	8	1	50	780	33	2	7	13
That Dog w/Cheese	470	260	29	12	1	65	1130	34	2	8	16
On Pretzel Bun deduct	-30	-10	-1	-1.5	0	-5	-70	-5	0	-5	-1
<b>Them Tenders</b>											
5 Piece	300	70	8	2	0	105	950	15	0	0	39
3 Piece	180	45	4.5	1	0	60	570	9	0	0	23
<b>Them Fries</b>											
Small	400	176	20	3	0	0	280	50	5	1	5
Large	540	239	27	4	0	0	380	68	7	1	7
<b>Them Toppings</b>											
Bacon	80	50	6	2	0	15	290	0	0	0	6
BBQ sauce	30	0	0	0	0	0	120	7	0	6	0
Grilled Mushrooms	25	20	2.5	1.5	0	5	0	1	0	1	1
Grilled Onions	20	20	1.5	1	0	5	15	1	0	1	0
Honey Mustard	30	10	1.5	0	0	0	125	4	0	4	0
Jalapenos	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
Ketchup	15	0	0	0	0	0	190	4	0	4	0
Lettuce	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
Mayonnaise	70	50	6	1	0	5	135	5	0	1	0
Mustard	10	0	0	0	0	0	110	1	0	0	0
Onions	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
Petal Sauce	30	25	2.5	0	0	0	80	2	0	1	0
Pickles	5	0	0	0	0	0	380	1	1	0	0
Ranch Sauce	40	25	3	0	0	5	85	2	0	1	0
Relish	50	0	0	0	0	0	190	13	1	13	0
Tomatoes	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
<b>Them Dipping Sauces</b>											
BBQ Sauce	100	0	0	0	0	0	390	24	0	21	0
Honey Mustard	130	50	6	1	0	5	520	18	0	15	0
Petal Sauce	130	100	11	1.5	0	10	320	9	1	4	1
Ranch Sauce	160	120	13	2	0	10	350	10	0	2	1
<b>Milk</b>											
Fat Free Milk (12 oz. glass)	130	10	0.5	0.5	0	5	190	18	0	18	13
Chocolate Milk (12 oz. glass)	270	70	8	4	0	25	300	40	1	37	11
<b>Allergen/Sensitivities</b>											
Milk, Dairy and Dairy Derivates	Hamburger Meat*, American Cheese, Pretzel Bun, Patty Melt**, Ranch Sauce (Mayo, reduced fat milk), grilled onions **, grilled mushrooms**, milk										
Peanut Products (Nuts, Flour, Protein, etc.)	(none)										
Tree Nuts	(none)										
Soy Products (Soybeans, Soy Flour, etc.)	Hamburger Meat*, Crispy Chicken, Chicken Tenders, Pretzel Bun, Marbled Rye, Brioche bun, Hot dog bun, Mayo, American Cheese, Petal Sauce (Horseradish), Ranch Sauce										
Egg Products	Brioche Bun, Hamburger Meat*, Mayo, Petal Sauce (Mayo), Ranch Sauce (Mayo)										
Wheat Products	Brioche Bun, Crispy Chicken, Chicken Tenders, Pretzel Bun, Marbled Rye, Hot Dog Bun, Hamburger Meat*										
Corn	Brioche Bun, Crispy Chicken, Chicken Tenders, Pretzel Bun, Hot Dog Bun, BBQ Sauce										

\*indicates allergen processed on same line or present in processing plant

\*\* indicates items are grilled in butter, containing dairy cream